 Proektasi Makriyianni, P.O. BOX: 236, P.C.: 57013, Thessaloniki, GREECE, ΤEL +302310682572, FAX  +302310685047, www.aerogrammi.gr, e-mail: info@aerogrammi.gr
CEILING SWIRL DIFFUSER
GR-T
Proektasi Makriyianni – P.O. BOX: 236 – P.C.:57013 – Thessaloniki - GREECE
ΤEL.: +30 2310 682572 – FAX: +30 2310 685047
WEB SITE: www.aerogrammi.gr – E-MAIL: info@aerogrammi.gr

or GR-T-Α-…-ΧΤ with external dimensions 595Χ595mm
directly in the false ceiling (-ΧΤ: without holes for
screws).
DIMENSIONS
TYPE BLADES No
PLENUM
OPENING
(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIMENSION
(mm)
GR-T-RR
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(mm)
GR-T-7/300 7 300Χ300 340Χ340 340
GR-T-14/400 14 400Χ400 440Χ440 440
GR-T-21/500 21 500Χ500 540Χ540 540
GR-T-21/595 21 555Χ555 595Χ595 595
GR-T-35/595 35 555Χ555 595Χ595 595
WAY OF ORDER
GR-T-__-__-__-__-__-__
GR-T-35/595
-ΧΤ or -KSP if they exist